
Sarja Laji Etunimi Sukunimi Seura Synt.v. PB SB
1 N19 100m Elmiina Siikala Helsingfors IFK 2006 12,07 12,07
2 N19 100m Noora Salmi Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2005 12,06 12,07
3 N19 100m Priscilla Boateng IF Drott 2005 12,07 12,07
4 N19 100m Meeri Riiali Imatran Urheilijat 2005 12,08 12,08
5 N19 100m Jonna Aalto Joensuun Kataja 2006 12,09 12,09
6 N19 100m Vilma Knutar Gamlakarleby IF 2006 12,09 12,09
7 N19 100m Hilma Kinnunen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2005 12,13 12,13
8 N19 100m Henriikka Laine Maskun Kataja 2006 12,17 12,17
9 N19 100m Siiri Siirtola Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2005 12,11 12,19

10 N19 100m Aicha Kalala Keravan Urheilijat 2005 12,27 12,27
11 N19 100m Elina Ruotsalainen Valkealan Kajo 2006 12,43 12,43
12 N19 100m Charlotte Kajander Helsingfors IFK 2006 12,43 12,43
13 N19 100m Carita Kivimäki Ikaalisten Urheilijat 2005 12,38 12,44
14 N19 100m Nathalie Jakobsson Esbo IF 2006 12,48 12,48
15 N19 100m Aada Aarnio Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2006 12,28 12,49
16 N19 100m Olivia Panhelainen Joensuun Kataja 2006 12,52 12,52
17 N19 100m Amanda Lehtimäki Forssan Salama 2005 12,59 12,59
18 N19 100m Monamaria Pyhältö Tampereen Pyrintö 2006 12,61 12,61
19 N19 100m Selma Mäntyselkä Kuopion Reipas 2006 12,74 12,74
20 N19 100m Martta Valtonen Espoon Tapiot 2005 12,76 12,76
21 N19 100m Vivian Tran Helsingfors IFK 2005 12,31
22 N19 100m Alexandra Nylund Esbo IF 2005 12,80 12,80
23 N19 100m Emma Koponen Lahden Ahkera 2006 12,82 12,82
24 N19 100m Jenni Seppälä Valkealan Kajo 2006 12,82 12,90
25 N19 100m Tuuli Kulju Janakkalan Jana 2006 12,66 12,92
26 N19 100m Siiri-Sofia Kihlman Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2006 12,85 12,93
27 N19 100m Matilda Helminen Espoon Tapiot 2006 12,96 13,00
28 N19 100m Neea Nummi Kiukaisten Kisailijat 2006 12,93 13,01
29 N19 100m Milja Majuri Vantaan Salamat 2005 12,90 13,01
30 N19 100m Emilia Chandras Espoon Tapiot 2006 12,87 13,03



31 N19 100m Mette Voutilainen Savonlinnan Riento 2006 13,04 13,04
32 N19 100m Aada Äikäs Mikkelin Kilpa-Veikot 2005 13,06 13,06
33 N19 100m Alisa Niemi Oulun Pyrintö 2005 12,45 13,10
34 N19 100m Oona Kareinen Joensuun Kataja 2006 12,61 13,10
35 N19 100m Nella Muhos Kuivasjärven Aura 2006 13,16 13,16
36 N19 100m Viivi Louko Lapuan Virkiä 2005 12,77 13,20
37 N19 100m Maria Pukkila Porin Tarmo 2005 12,95 13,22
38 N19 100m Martta Koskela Oulun Pyrintö 2005 12,70 13,23
39 N19 100m Aada Taskinen Oulun Pyrintö 2006 13,24 13,24
40 N19 100m Kiira Kiiskinen Joensuun Kataja 2006 13,24 13,24 -
41 N19 100m Aada Niemi Oulun Pyrintö 2006 13,25 13,32
42 N19 100m Katja Honkanen Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 2006 13,37 13,47
43 N19 100m Amalia Hult Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2005 13,40 13,49
44 N19 100m Iines Peltonen Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 2005 13,53 13,53
45 N19 100m Jenna Pentinniemi Viialan Valtti 2006 13,23 13,62
46 N19 100m Johanna Orava Oulun Pyrintö 2006 14,19 14,19
47 N19 100m Emelie Avellan Esbo IF 2005 13,84 14,36
48 N19 100m Sara Nikkinen Oulun Pyrintö 2006 15,20 15,20

Sarja Laji Etunimi Sukunimi Seura Synt.v. PB SB
1 N19 200m Priscilla Boateng IF Drott 2005 24,63 24,69
2 N19 200m Emmi Savenius Vehmaisten Urheilijat 2006 24,71 24,88
3 N19 200m Jonna Aalto Joensuun Kataja 2006 24,92 24,92
4 N19 200m Noora Harju Seinäjoen Seudun Urheilijat 2005 25,11 25,11
5 N19 200m Siiri Siirtola Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2005 24,98
6 N19 200m Elmiina Siikala Helsingfors IFK 2006 24,96 25,37
7 N19 200m Aicha Kalala Keravan Urheilijat 2005 25,48 25,48
8 N19 200m Hilma Kinnunen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2005 25,08 25,51
9 N19 200m Carita Kivimäki Ikaalisten Urheilijat 2005 25,49 25,60

10 N19 200m Henriikka Laine Maskun Kataja 2006 25,60 25,60
11 N19 200m Mathilda Silfver IF Raseborg 2006 25,66 25,66



12 N19 200m Amanda Lehtimäki Forssan Salama 2005 25,74 25,74
13 N19 200m Vivian Tran Helsingfors IFK 2005 24,54 25,78
14 N19 200m Polina Petrova Keravan Urheilijat 2006 25,61 25,85
15 N19 200m Olivia Panhelainen Joensuun Kataja 2006 25,69 25,88
16 N19 200m Elina Ruotsalainen Valkealan Kajo 2006 25,93 25,93
17 N19 200m Charlotte Kajander Helsingfors IFK 2006 25,97 25,97
18 N19 200m Krista Lehti Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2006 25,93 26,00
19 N19 200m Safi Kalala Keravan Urheilijat 2005 26,04 26,04
20 N19 200m Tinja Pirttikoski Turun Urheiluliitto 2005 26,21 26,21
21 N19 200m Aada Aarnio Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2006 26,15 26,23
22 N19 200m Minja Kurtti Oulun Pyrintö 2005 26,28
23 N19 200m Aava Lajunen Vantaan Salamat 2005 26,08 26,39
24 N19 200m Nea Savolainen Maaningan Mahti 2006 26,40 26,41
25 N19 200m Matilda Helminen Espoon Tapiot 2006 26,49 26,49
26 N19 200m Alisa Niemi Oulun Pyrintö 2005 25,47
27 N19 200m Veera Ketonen Ilmajoen Kisailijat 2006 26,14 26,64
28 N19 200m Monamaria Pyhältö Tampereen Pyrintö 2006 26,66 26,66
29 N19 200m Emilia Chandras Espoon Tapiot 2006 26,72 26,72
30 N19 200m Jenni Seppälä Valkealan Kajo 2006 26,84 26,84
31 N19 200m Emilia Rättö Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 2006 27,37
32 N19 200m Alexandra Nylund Esbo IF 2005 27,02 27,02
33 N19 200m Selma Mäntyselkä Kuopion Reipas 2006 27,09 27,09
34 N19 200m Viivi Louko Lapuan Virkiä 2005 26,64
35 N19 200m Martta Koskela Oulun Pyrintö 2005 25,73
36 N19 200m Terhi Vehko Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2005 26,71 27,28
37 N19 200m Emma Koponen Lahden Ahkera 2006 27,29 27,29
38 N19 200m Nella Muhos Kuivasjärven Aura 2006 27,35 27,35
39 N19 200m Tuuli Kulju Janakkalan Jana 2006 26,39 27,37
40 N19 200m Maria Pukkila Porin Tarmo 2005 26,97 27,40
41 N19 200m Aada Niemi Oulun Pyrintö 2006 27,41 27,56
42 N19 200m Milja Majuri Vantaan Salamat 2005 27,38



43 N19 200m Moona Heikkinen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2006 27,64 27,78
44 N19 200m Aada Taskinen Oulun Pyrintö 2006 27,78 27,78
45 N19 200m Mette Voutilainen Savonlinnan Riento 2006 27,94 27,94
46 N19 200m Jenna Pentinniemi Viialan Valtti 2006 27,98 27,98
47 N19 200m Anna-Sofia Orajärvi Kuivasjärven Aura 2005 28,17 28,35
48 N19 200m Nora Korelin Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2006 28,51 28,51
49 N19 200m Sara Forsström Espoon Tapiot 2006 28,20 28,55
50 N19 200m Tilde Nordman Vasa IS 2006 27,68 28,56
51 N19 200m Katja Honkanen Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 2006 28,49 28,57
52 N19 200m Amalia Hult Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2005 28,56 28,71
53 N19 200m Veera Mikkonen Kirkkonummen Urheilijat 2006 28,93 28,93
54 N19 200m Johanna Orava Oulun Pyrintö 2006 29,27 29,27
55 N19 200m Sara Nikkinen Oulun Pyrintö 2006 32,72 32,72
56 N19 200m Sanni Niskanen Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2005 29,02

Sarja Laji Etunimi Sukunimi Seura Synt.v. PB SB
1 N19 400m Emmi Savenius Vehmaisten Urheilijat 2006 55,16 55,16
2 N19 400m Mila Heikkonen Helsingfors IFK 2006 55,30 55,30
3 N19 400m Elle Ceder Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2006 55,59 55,82
4 N19 400m Noora Harju Seinäjoen Seudun Urheilijat 2005 56,73 56,73
5 N19 400m Teresa Perttilä Helsingfors IFK 2005 55,07 57,00
6 N19 400m Ida Finell Borgå Akilles 2005 57,39 57,71
7 N19 400m Safi Kalala Keravan Urheilijat 2005 58,16 58,16
8 N19 400m Mathilda Silfver IF Raseborg 2006 58,02 58,17
9 N19 400m Nea Hassila IF Drott 2005 57,25 58,61

10 N19 400m Polina Petrova Keravan Urheilijat 2006 58,65 58,65
11 N19 400m Aava Lajunen Vantaan Salamat 2005 59,19 59,19
12 N19 400m Nea Savolainen Maaningan Mahti 2006 59,54 59,59
13 N19 400m Emilia Jalonen Kankaanpään Seudun Leisku 2006 61,03 61,03
14 N19 400m Elma Hannikainen Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2005 60,70 61,26
15 N19 400m Sara Parviainen Nurmijärven Yleisurheilu 2006 62,54 62,54



16 N19 400m Ella Westerlund Esbo IF 2005 61,54 62,82
17 N19 400m Helmi Haavisto Nokian Urheilijat 2006 61,87 63,07
18 N19 400m Ella Huuskonen Seinäjoen Seudun Urheilijat 2006 61,20 63,09
19 N19 400m Anna Lukkarila Kannuksen Ura 2006 63,47 63,47
20 N19 400m Terhi Vehko Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2005 60,33 63,89
21 N19 400m Julia Franzén IF Sibbo-Vargarna 2006 63,70 64,65
22 N19 400m Liinu Järvinen Alajärven Ankkurit 2006 63,85 65,80
23 N19 400m Selma Keskikiikonen Vammalan seudun Voima 2006 65,90 65,90
24 N19 400m Nora Korelin Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2006 66,49 66,49
25 N19 400m Sara Forsström Espoon Tapiot 2006 66,91 67,10
26 N19 400m Chantelle Peter Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2006 61,40 67,83
27 N19 400m Pinja Hiukka Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2005
28 N19 400m Carmen Vaha Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2005

Sarja Laji Etunimi Sukunimi Seura Synt.v. PB SB
1 N19 800m Elle Ceder Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2006 02:06,22 02:06,22
2 N19 800m Sini-Minea Saarikoski Keravan Urheilijat 2005 02:09,30 02:09,30
3 N19 800m Anessa Kisner Limingan Niittomiehet 2006 02:16,26 02:16,26
4 N19 800m Aleksandra Huhtala Eurajoen Veikot 2005 02:16,56 02:16,56
5 N19 800m Karoliina Olli Turun Urheiluliitto 2006 02:17,58 02:17,58
6 N19 800m Venla Virrantuomi Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2006 02:13,69 02:18,50
7 N19 800m Miina Kilpeläinen Viipurin Urheilijat 2005 02:19,20
8 N19 800m Neela Notkonen Lahden Ahkera 2006 02:21,36 02:21,36
9 N19 800m Janette Mahkonen Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 2006 02:22,39 02:22,39

10 N19 800m Elma Hannikainen Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2005 02:15,28
11 N19 800m Mila Jokinen Vammalan seudun Voima 2005 02:25,76 02:25,76
12 N19 800m Ella Huuskonen Seinäjoen Seudun Urheilijat 2006 02:27,53 02:31,36
13 N19 800m Liinu Järvinen Alajärven Ankkurit 2006 02:26,00 02:31,70
14 N19 800m Aleksina Ruso Gamlakarleby IF 2006 02:32,25 02:32,25
15 N19 800m Sofia Rinne Espoon Tapiot 2005 02:30,37 02:34,96
16 N19 800m Olga Tarasova Vantaan Salamat 2006 02:37,92 02:37,92



17 N19 800m Anna Tarasova Vantaan Salamat 2006 02:37,69 02:39,89
18 N19 800m Nia Kellas Espoon Tapiot 2006 02:34,99

Sarja Laji Etunimi Sukunimi Seura Synt.v. PB SB
1 N19 100mh Siiri Siirtola Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2005 13,52 13,55
2 N19 100mh Essi Niskala Kuivasjärven Aura 2005 13,59 13,59
3 N19 100mh Meeri Riiali Imatran Urheilijat 2005 13,80 13,85
4 N19 100mh Charlotte Kajander Helsingfors IFK 2006 13,98 13,98
5 N19 100mh Martta Valtonen Espoon Tapiot 2005 14,29 14,29
6 N19 100mh Lotta Metsärinta Laitilan Jyske 2005 14,32 14,32
7 N19 100mh Iida Kujanpää Tampereen Pyrintö 2005 14,54 14,54
8 N19 100mh Saima Kossa Sauvon Urheilijat 2005 14,58 14,58
9 N19 100mh Kiia Äikää Helsingfors IFK 2006 14,82 14,82

10 N19 100mh Siiri-Sofia Kihlman Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2006 15,17 15,17
11 N19 100mh Eevi Ylitalo Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2006 15,18 15,18
12 N19 100mh Anna-Sofia Orajärvi Kuivasjärven Aura 2005 15,81 15,81
13 N19 100mh Saga Koppeli Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2005 15,88 15,88
14 N19 100mh Moona Heikkinen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2006

Sarja Laji Etunimi Sukunimi Seura Synt.v. PB SB
1 N19 400mh Mila Heikkonen Helsingfors IFK 2006 57,81 57,81
2 N19 400mh Essi Niskala Kuivasjärven Aura 2005 58,52 58,52
3 N19 400mh Martta Valtonen Espoon Tapiot 2005 61,63 61,63
4 N19 400mh Ida Finell Borgå Akilles 2005 61,01 62,0 h
5 N19 400mh Lotta Metsärinta Laitilan Jyske 2005 63,26 63,26
6 N19 400mh Nea Hassila IF Drott 2005 61,74 64,68
7 N19 400mh Aava Lajunen Vantaan Salamat 2005 64,32 65,4 h
8 N19 400mh Anna Lukkarila Kannuksen Ura 2006 67,52 67,52
9 N19 400mh Sara Parviainen Nurmijärven Yleisurheilu 2006 68,3h 68,3 h

10 N19 400mh Miriam Puolimatka Vehmaisten Urheilijat 2006 65,51 70,84
11 N19 400mh Julia Franzén IF Sibbo-Vargarna 2006 71,25 72,2 h


